Features:
Support aRGB Sync
Octagon aRGB accents create a polished, dazzling
rainbow glow
Rubber Dampeners: Corner pads absorb
vibrations to reduce noise
Nine-blade fan maximizes airflow volume
Infinity mirror side lighting adds a rich, tunnel-
like glow that makes your build look deeper,
cleaner, and more premium
Durable hydraulic bearing for long-lasting, quiet
operation
FG7
FG7R
Case Fan
CASE FAN
FG7 / FG7R
V251202K
REVISION HISTORY
Version Number Date Modification Description Modified By
PART NUMBER FG7-BK
FG7-WH
MODEL FG7
AIRFLOW DIRECTION Standard
CONNECTOR 4-pin (PWM) + 3-pin (ARGB)
DIMENSION (L x W x H) 120 x 120 x 25 mm
FAN RATED VOLTAGE DC 12V
FAN RATED CURRENT 0.16 A
FAN RATED POWER 1.92 W
FAN LEAVES 9
CABLE LENGTH 500 mm ± 10mm
BEARING TYPE Hydraulic bearing
MAX AIRFLOW 53.03 CFM
STATIC PRESSURE 1.64 mm-H₂O
SPEED 800 - 1800 ± 10% RPM
NOISE LEVEL ≤ 29.8 dB(A)
LED TYPE aRGB
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER FG7R-BK
FG7R-WH
MODEL FG7R
AIRFLOW DIRECTION Reversed
CONNECTOR 4-pin (PWM) + 3-pin (ARGB)
DIMENSION (L x W x H) 120 x 120 x 25 mm
FAN RATED VOLTAGE DC 12V
FAN RATED CURRENT 0.16 A
FAN RATED POWER 1.92 W
FAN LEAVES 9
CABLE LENGTH 500 mm ± 10mm
BEARING TYPE Hydraulic bearing
MAX AIRFLOW 52.84 CFM
STATIC PRESSURE 1.54 mm-H₂O
SPEED 800 - 1800 ± 10% RPM
NOISE LEVEL ≤ 32.4 dB(A)
LED TYPE aRGB
SPECIFICATIONS
PICTURES
PICTURES